
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bloomington North 00:19:40.23 38

2 Bloomington South 00:19:53.56 53

3 Edgewood 00:20:19.87 76

4 Terre Haute South 00:21:44.20 131

5 Terre Haute North 00:21:46.81 138

6 Owen Valley 00:22:08.55 148

7 Shakamak 00:22:36.22 169

8 Mitchell 00:23:34.77 219

9 West Vigo 00:24:35.74 242

10 Bedford North Lawrence 00:24:25.38 252

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Clay City 00:23:55.31 3

Northview 00:23:01.40 3

Paoli 00:24:52.31 3

Sullivan 00:23:45.35 2

Eastern (Pekin) 00:23:47.95 2

West Washington 00:21:18.89 1

Eastern (Greene) 00:21:54.93 1

South Vermillion 00:23:00.74 1

Orleans 00:23:04.04 1

Rockville 00:23:26.92 1

Bloomfield 00:23:30.75 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bloomington North 00:19:40.23 7 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 448 Grace Williams 00:18:50.20 2

2 6 444 Mya Hagerty 00:19:31.85 6

3 7 438 Abbey Armstrong 00:19:36.99 7

4 11 449 Quinn Wilson 00:20:10.87 11

5 12 443 Alexa Gebhardt 00:20:11.27 12

6 15 442 Bella Farmer 00:20:26.68 (15)

7 18 440 Kayli Clark 00:20:40.45 (17)

2 Bloomington South 00:19:53.56 7 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 454 Toudora Galuska 00:18:51.99 3

2 4 458 Madison McMullen 00:19:25.38 4

3 9 461 Katrina Tann 00:19:47.71 9

4 13 459 Zoe Rauh 00:20:11.48 13

5 25 457 Josie Lobring 00:21:11.24 24

6 26 451 Paige Brummett 00:21:12.30 (25)

7 28 453 Anneke Furr 00:21:26.74 (26)

3 Edgewood 00:20:19.87 7 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 463 Annalyssa Crain 00:18:20.49 1

2 5 465 Sarah Foster 00:19:25.64 5

3 16 466 Kaylee Meyer 00:20:31.25 16

4 24 462 Paige Abel 00:21:07.23 23

5 36 468 Olivia Werner 00:22:14.75 31

6 43 469 Bailey White 00:23:00.31 (37)

7 69 464 Mikayla Deckard 00:24:45.54 (55)

4 Terre Haute South 00:21:44.20 7 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 10 515 Lily Barton 00:19:56.53 10

2 30 524 Jaryn Strong 00:21:52.52 28

3 31 522 Trinity Rogers 00:21:53.27 29

4 35 518 Marianne Glaziner 00:22:12.58 30

5 40 519 Kaitlyn Koenig 00:22:46.08 34

6 48 517 Crispin Ewen 00:23:10.40 (40)

7 60 523 Bre Smith 00:24:03.83 (48)

5 Terre Haute North 00:21:46.81 7 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 21 513 Zoe Trausch 00:20:45.95 20
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2 22 514 Lauren Zeck 00:20:57.03 21

3 23 504 Mary Gatrell 00:21:00.15 22

4 38 507 Emma Holder 00:22:33.63 33

5 54 503 Makaylynn Craft 00:23:37.30 42

6 77 512 Lela Porter 00:25:40.90 (60)

7 79 511 Sydney Miller 00:25:56.12 (61)

6 Owen Valley 00:22:08.55 7 148

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 14 482 Brooklyn Hey 00:20:22.77 14

2 29 487 Jozee Spatta 00:21:45.35 27

3 37 479 Kenzington Brown 00:22:30.56 32

4 42 480 Samantha Godwin 00:22:54.78 36

5 47 483 Victoria Hey 00:23:09.29 39

6 67 486 Kinsley Scott 00:24:27.10 (53)

7 70 484 Mason Miller 00:24:54.90 (56)

7 Shakamak 00:22:36.22 7 169

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 8 492 Jacy Collins 00:19:42.39 8

2 41 501 Carly Reynolds 00:22:52.22 35

3 46 491 Kyrstin Busenbark 00:23:08.99 38

4 49 493 Jada Huff 00:23:14.87 41

5 59 500 Lyndsey Pierce 00:24:02.66 47

6 76 502 Hannah Walters 00:25:40.68 (59)

7 84 498 Rebekah Messmer 00:27:49.53 (65)

8 Mitchell 00:23:34.77 5 219

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 20 470 Cierra Bell 00:20:45.06 19

2 57 474 Olivia Lagle 00:23:56.02 45

3 61 471 Hannah Bell 00:24:13.08 49

4 66 472 Haleigh Clark 00:24:24.01 52

5 68 477 Alyssa Tedrow 00:24:35.69 54

9 West Vigo 00:24:35.74 5 242

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 19 533 Brooke Stateler 00:20:44.18 18

2 58 534 Katlin Whitford 00:24:01.88 46

3 64 532 Kaylie Meehan 00:24:19.40 51

4 82 531 Jada Maurer 00:26:43.04 63

5 83 527 Madison Bales 00:27:10.22 64

10 Bedford North Lawrence 00:24:25.38 7 252

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 55 433 Myra Roberts 00:23:40.75 43
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2 56 431 Danielle Kittaka 00:23:43.69 44

3 62 437 Zoe Zollman 00:24:14.99 50

4 71 428 Payton Flynn 00:25:00.81 57

5 74 430 Emily Johnson 00:25:26.67 58

6 80 432 Kennedy Martinez 00:25:57.24 (62)

7 85 427 Macie Cook 00:28:25.92 (66)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 463 Annalyssa Crain FR 00:18:20.49 Edgewood

2 2 448 Grace Williams SR 00:18:50.20 Bloomington North

3 3 454 Toudora Galuska SR 00:18:51.99 Bloomington South

4 4 458 Madison McMullen SR 00:19:25.38 Bloomington South

5 5 465 Sarah Foster FR 00:19:25.64 Edgewood

6 6 444 Mya Hagerty SO 00:19:31.85 Bloomington North

7 7 438 Abbey Armstrong SO 00:19:36.99 Bloomington North

8 8 492 Jacy Collins SO 00:19:42.39 Shakamak

9 9 461 Katrina Tann SO 00:19:47.71 Bloomington South

10 10 515 Lily Barton SO 00:19:56.53 Terre Haute South

11 11 449 Quinn Wilson SO 00:20:10.87 Bloomington North

12 12 443 Alexa Gebhardt SR 00:20:11.27 Bloomington North

13 13 459 Zoe Rauh JR 00:20:11.48 Bloomington South

14 14 482 Brooklyn Hey SR 00:20:22.77 Owen Valley

15 (15) 442 Bella Farmer SR 00:20:26.68 Bloomington North

16 16 466 Kaylee Meyer JR 00:20:31.25 Edgewood

17 0 537 Alexis Laswell JR 00:20:36.17 Clay City

18 (17) 440 Kayli Clark SO 00:20:40.45 Bloomington North

19 18 533 Brooke Stateler SR 00:20:44.18 West Vigo

20 19 470 Cierra Bell SO 00:20:45.06 Mitchell

21 20 513 Zoe Trausch JR 00:20:45.95 Terre Haute North

22 21 514 Lauren Zeck SO 00:20:57.03 Terre Haute North

23 22 504 Mary Gatrell JR 00:21:00.15 Terre Haute North

24 23 462 Paige Abel JR 00:21:07.23 Edgewood

25 24 457 Josie Lobring FR 00:21:11.24 Bloomington South

26 (25) 451 Paige Brummett FR 00:21:12.30 Bloomington South

27 0 554 Zoe Wallace SO 00:21:18.89 West Washington

28 (26) 453 Anneke Furr SO 00:21:26.74 Bloomington South

29 27 487 Jozee Spatta JR 00:21:45.35 Owen Valley

30 28 524 Jaryn Strong SO 00:21:52.52 Terre Haute South

31 29 522 Trinity Rogers FR 00:21:53.27 Terre Haute South

32 0 553 Sydney Pike SR 00:21:54.71 Sullivan

33 0 539 Sierra Ford JR 00:21:54.93 Eastern (Greene)

34 0 544 Eden Siples JR 00:22:05.99 Northview

35 30 518 Marianne Glaziner JR 00:22:12.58 Terre Haute South
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36 31 468 Olivia Werner FR 00:22:14.75 Edgewood

37 32 479 Kenzington Brown FR 00:22:30.56 Owen Valley

38 33 507 Emma Holder SO 00:22:33.63 Terre Haute North

39 0 542 Lindy Berry FR 00:22:37.53 Northview

40 34 519 Kaitlyn Koenig JR 00:22:46.08 Terre Haute South

41 35 501 Carly Reynolds FR 00:22:52.22 Shakamak

42 36 480 Samantha Godwin SO 00:22:54.78 Owen Valley

43 (37) 469 Bailey White JR 00:23:00.31 Edgewood

44 0 551 Addyson Lindsey FR 00:23:00.74 South Vermillion

45 0 545 Kyla Evans SO 00:23:04.04 Orleans

46 38 491 Kyrstin Busenbark JR 00:23:08.99 Shakamak

47 39 483 Victoria Hey SO 00:23:09.29 Owen Valley

48 (40) 517 Crispin Ewen SO 00:23:10.40 Terre Haute South

49 41 493 Jada Huff FR 00:23:14.87 Shakamak

50 0 540 Cathern Jackson-Finley SR 00:23:17.67 Eastern (Pekin)

51 0 548 Mikaela Robbins SR 00:23:21.45 Paoli

52 0 549 Emmy Hayes SR 00:23:26.92 Rockville

53 0 535 Ava Mattox SO 00:23:30.75 Bloomfield

54 42 503 Makaylynn Craft SR 00:23:37.30 Terre Haute North

55 43 433 Myra Roberts FR 00:23:40.75 Bedford North Lawrence

56 44 431 Danielle Kittaka JR 00:23:43.69 Bedford North Lawrence

57 45 474 Olivia Lagle JR 00:23:56.02 Mitchell

58 46 534 Katlin Whitford FR 00:24:01.88 West Vigo

59 47 500 Lyndsey Pierce JR 00:24:02.66 Shakamak

60 (48) 523 Bre Smith SO 00:24:03.83 Terre Haute South

61 49 471 Hannah Bell FR 00:24:13.08 Mitchell

62 50 437 Zoe Zollman SR 00:24:14.99 Bedford North Lawrence

63 0 541 Claire Olesh SR 00:24:18.22 Eastern (Pekin)

64 51 532 Kaylie Meehan SR 00:24:19.40 West Vigo

65 0 543 Tia Jones SR 00:24:20.66 Northview

66 52 472 Haleigh Clark SR 00:24:24.01 Mitchell

67 (53) 486 Kinsley Scott SR 00:24:27.10 Owen Valley

68 54 477 Alyssa Tedrow SR 00:24:35.69 Mitchell

69 (55) 464 Mikayla Deckard SR 00:24:45.54 Edgewood

70 (56) 484 Mason Miller FR 00:24:54.90 Owen Valley

71 57 428 Payton Flynn JR 00:25:00.81 Bedford North Lawrence

72 0 538 Lauryn Myers SO 00:25:09.53 Clay City
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73 0 546 Madison Cunningham SO 00:25:21.70 Paoli

74 58 430 Emily Johnson SO 00:25:26.67 Bedford North Lawrence

75 0 552 Shelby Hall SO 00:25:35.99 Sullivan

76 (59) 502 Hannah Walters SO 00:25:40.68 Shakamak

77 (60) 512 Lela Porter FR 00:25:40.90 Terre Haute North

78 0 547 Alexandria Kerby SR 00:25:53.76 Paoli

79 (61) 511 Sydney Miller SR 00:25:56.12 Terre Haute North

80 (62) 432 Kennedy Martinez SO 00:25:57.24 Bedford North Lawrence

81 0 536 Tara Arthur FR 00:26:00.22 Clay City

82 63 531 Jada Maurer SO 00:26:43.04 West Vigo

83 64 527 Madison Bales FR 00:27:10.22 West Vigo

84 (65) 498 Rebekah Messmer FR 00:27:49.53 Shakamak

85 (66) 427 Macie Cook SO 00:28:25.92 Bedford North Lawrence
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